
Abigail Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Lilly Anderson Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Malia Scott Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Truett Ziemke The Dance Complex, MN

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Alaire-Jolie Obaid The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Bella Charnstrom Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Chase Marcotte Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Eloise Wroten The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Jemma Eisenbrei Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Mia Williams The Dance Complex, MN

Mila Ayshford Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Mila Moudry Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Milena Campisi The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Neala Murphy Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Palmer Peltier Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Savannah Jackson Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Scarlett Manzel Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Vivan Keets The Dance Complex, MN

Eden Hardy Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Skylar Wong Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Tobias Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Aubrey Sachs DelMonico Dance, MN

Ava Mccraine Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Emily Jungmann Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Finley Ashfield Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Kate Monge Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Kelsie Jacobson Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Leah Huebner Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Lucy Mae Dunn Summit Dance Shoppe, MN

Nico Dahl The Dance Complex, MN

Phoebie Noha The Dance Complex, MN

Sadie Leith Renner Dance Company, NC

Sarah St. Cyr Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Savannah Manzel Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Sloane Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Sophia Rachel The Dance Complex, MN

Stella Ziemke The Dance Complex, MN

Ysabella Hernandez DelMonico Dance, MN

Junior Runners-Up

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Angelina Elliott Summit Dance Shoppe, MN

Gracelyn Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Ian Stegeman Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Emma Brandt Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Gabe Johnson Nolte Academy, IA

Keira Card Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Lexi Cairney Poirier Productions, BC

Lynlie Ferrin The Dance Complex, MN

Maddy Halley Artistic Fusion, CO

Mia Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Nate Boesen Summit Dance Shoppe, MN

Nina Dahl The Dance Complex, MN

Preslie Lopez The Dance Complex, MN

Wyatt Brisson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Abigail Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Teen Runners-Up

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Andres Jimenez Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Audrey Ha The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Anika Dittbenner The Dance Complex, MN

Austin Jacobus DanceWorks Performing Arts, MN

Ava Waddilove Nolte Academy, IA

Bella Dukart Red River Dance  Performing Company, ND

Elle Heimer The Dance Complex, MN

Grace Wolk The Dance Complex, MN

Hailey Kalmus Paradigm Dance Project, MN

Kaja Chow Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Kylie  Vandeest Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Reese Noha The Dance Complex, MN

Sam Sharp Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Bella Charnstrom Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Bella Dukart Red River Dance  Performing Company, ND

Making A Difference Scholarship

Ballet Scholarships

Senior Runners-Up

The Dance Complex, MN



Finley Ashfield Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Hannah Olstad The Dance Complex, MN

Kelsie Jacobson Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Lexie Charnstrom Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Mia Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Palmer Peltier Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Reese Noha The Dance Complex, MN

Savannah Manzel Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Sloane Edmonds The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Abby Thomes The Dance Complex, MN

Alannah Brooks MOMENTum Dance Project, MN

Ariana Erickson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Tap Scholarships



Brooke Budzynski The Dance Complex, MN

Brooke Kroska The Dance Complex, MN

Emilia Parkinson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Gabbie Fadina The Dance Complex, MN

Keira Card Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Kennedy Morrow Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Kylie  Vandeest Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Lauren Piepel Hudson Dance Academy, WI

Mia Williams The Dance Complex, MN

Sam Sharp Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Samantha Storholm The Dance Complex, MN

Teagan Breyfogle Fusion Dance, MN

Ysabella Hernandez DelMonico Dance, MN

Zoe Zielinski Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ameya Morrow Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Anna Johnson Red River Dance  Performing Company, ND

Nevaeh Robertson Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Savannah Jackson Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Chase Marcotte Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Ella Sullivan DelMonico Dance, MN

Mason Johnson The Dance Complex, MN

Matinly Conrad Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Mila Ayshford Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Nahlea Wachter Yackel Dance Studio, MN

Sophia Carlson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Addison Sehnert Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Allie Sletten The Dance Complex, MN

Ella Hooley Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ellieana Jensen Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Grace Sullivan Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Isabella Weiss The Movement MN

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Isabelle Harris Premiere Dance Academy, MN

Kyla King Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Kylee Dye Elizabeth's Dance Expressions, ND

Lainey Eberhard Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Matinly Conrad Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Maylin Munos Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Nahlea Wachter Yackel Dance Studio, MN

Nelly Sztabowski ProDANCE, NC

Nora Rachel The Dance Complex, MN

Savea Erickson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Teagan Breyfogle Fusion Dance, MN

Tillie Kuhl Larkin Dance Studio, MN

Abby Thomes The Dance Complex, MN

Ameya Morrow Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Anna Bollman Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Ariana Erickson Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Audrey Proulx Woodbury Dance Center, MN

Braylin Uselding The Dance Complex, MN

Emercyn Killoran Red River Dance  Performing Company, ND

Emerson Ackerman DanceWorX Studio, ND

Intensive Standout Awards



Hannah Olstad The Dance Complex, MN

Kathryn Kuebler Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

Livia Sztabowski ProDANCE, NC

Mackenzie Broderson Minot Dance Alliance, ND

Mary Danielle Gross Nolte Academy, IA

Olivia Grefsheim Red River Dance  Performing Company, ND

Pauline Nikolov DanceWorks Performing Arts, MN

Veda Schipllin The Dance Complex, MN

Abigail Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Andres Jimenez Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Audrey Ha The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Hailey Kalmus Paradigm Dance Project, MN

chosen by JOE
Nico Dahl The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by JOEY

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Preslie Lopez The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by GRACE
Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN

chosen by CHLOE
Nahlea Wachter Yackel Dance Studio, MN

chosen by DANA
Nevaeh Robertson Out on a Limb Dance Theater Company, MN

chosen by ANDREA
Angelina Elliott Summit Dance Shoppe, MN


